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ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup Muhlhausen
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Freies Training

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:58:58

MX Mihlhausen 1,500 Km
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Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(7) Hannes Neubig (10) Maximilian Weeger
1 1:28.334 +16.068 9:00:31.185 1 1:33.085 +4.312 9:02:09.391
2 1:21.930 +9.664 9:01:53.115 2 1:28.773 9:03:38.164
3 1:20.256 +7.990 9:03:13.371 3 1:35.999 +7.226 9:05:14.163
4 1:18.364 +6.098 9:04:31.735
5 1:16.203 +3.937 9:05:47.938 (18) Leon Meyer
6 1:15.965 +3.699 9:07:03.903 1 1:35.945 +3.304 9:00:45.889
7 1:14.626 +2.360 9:08:18.529 2 1:37.903 +5.262 9:02:23.792
8 1:14.308 +2.042 9:09:32.837 3 1:37.700 +5.059 9:04:01.492
9 1:12.266 9:10:45.103 4 1:37.146 +4.505 9:05:38.638
10 1:14.273 +2.007 9:11:59.376 5 1:39.124 +6.483 9:07:17.762
1 1:12.876 +0.610 9:13:12.252 6 1:39.898 +7.257 9:08:57.660
12 1:13.444 +1.178 9:14:25.696 7 1:32.641 9:10:30.301
8 1:42.539 +9.898 9:12:12.840
(9) Maximilian Weber 9 1:36.112 +3.471 9:13:48.952
1 1:28.993 +16.215 9:00:30.303
2 1:20.496 +7.718 9:01:50.799 (70) Sebastian Aubaret
3 1:20.595 +7.817 9:03:11.394 1 1:53.324 +20.564 9:01:05.515
4 1:18.824 +6.046 9:04:30.218 2 2:25.223 +52.463 9:03:30.738
5 1:16.352 +3.574 9:05:46.570 3 1:39.958 +7.198 9:05:10.696
6 1:15.735 +2.957 9:07:02.305 4 1:35.247 +2.487 9:06:45.943
7 1:15.364 +2.586 9:08:17.669 5 1:38.542 +5.782 9:08:24.485
8 1:16.063 +3.285 9:09:33.732 6 1:34.021 +1.261 9:09:58.506
9 1:13.147 +0.369 9:10:46.879 7 1:32.760 9:11:31.266
10 1:13.355 +0.577 9:12:00.234 8 1:34.328 +1.568 9:13:05.594
11 1:13.414 +0.636 9:13:13.648 9 1:34.514 +1.754 9:14:40.108
12 1:12.778 9:14:26.426
(5*) Maximilain Voith
(15%) Rocco Sessler 1 3:55.783 +1:57.113 9:03:12.309
1 1:24.535 +10.625 9:01:38.847 2 2:49.523 +50.853 9:06:01.832
2 1:25.425 +11.515 9:03:04.272 3 3:49.084 +1:50.414 9:09:50.916
3 1:20.058 +6.148 9:04:24.330 4 1:58.670 9:11:49.586
4 1:18.138 +4.228 9:05:42.468
5 1:18.557 +4.647 9:07:01.025
6 1:18.407 +4.497 9:08:19.432
7 1:16.322 +2.412 9:09:35.754
8 1:14.579 +0.669 9:10:50.333
9 1:13.910 9:12:04.243
10 1:14.860 +0.950 9:13:19.103
1 1:19.211 +5.301 9:14:38.314
(94) Nico Pétzl
1 1:39.444 +22.064 9:00:37.690
2 1:34.001 +16.621 9:02:11.691
3 1:27.359 +9.979 9:03:39.050
4 1:31.259 +13.879 9:05:10.309
5 1:21.697 +4.317 9:06:32.006
6 1:25.718 +8.338 9:07:57.724
7 1:19.263 +1.883 9:09:16.987
8 1:18.785 +1.405 9:10:35.772
9 1:18.121 +0.741 9:11:53.893
10 1:17.380 9:13:11.273
1 1:19.140 +1.760 9:14:30.413
(134) Christopher Losel
1 1:41.440 +17.267 9:00:41.264
2 1:35.697 +11.524 9:02:16.961
3 1:32.833 +8.660 9:03:49.794
4 1:36.902 +12.729 9:05:26.696
5 1:30.416 +6.243 9:06:57.112
6 1:29.589 +5.416 9:08:26.701
7 1:27.183 +3.010 9:09:53.884
8 1:25.356 +1.183 9:11:19.240
9 1:26.012 +1.839 9:12:45.252
10 1:24.173 9:14:09.425
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